
Championnat romand par Equipes Montreux
6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

Catégorie Préparatoire
Fribourg1 30.9529.40 26.75 29.55 116.65

9.459.30 9.80 37.75FR 9.20
1.401.00 1.30 1.30

43 1 49.30 9.80
30.95 29.40 26.75 29.55 116.65Andrey Laryssa

9.509.15 8.20 36.60FR 9.75
1.301.30 1.00 1.80

34 3 2 9.508.20 9.75
30.95 29.40 26.75 29.55 116.65Gurtner Ilena

10.809.90 8.75 39.00FR 9.55
1.801.30 1.00 1.00

12 2 3 10.809.90 8.75 9.55
30.95 29.40 26.75 29.55 116.65Haymoz Nathalie

10.6510.20 6.70 37.80FR 10.25
1.801.30 0.90 1.50

21 4 1 10.6510.20 10.25
30.95 29.40 26.75 29.55 116.65Marti Nadia

Neuchâtel2 29.6029.00 29.05 27.60 115.25

8.107.70 8.80 32.65NE 8.05
0.901.00 1.00 1.10

44 4 4
29.60 29.00 29.05 27.60 115.25Aubert Jilian

10.0510.00 9.45 38.65NE 9.15
1.501.30 1.00 1.60

11 2 2 10.0510.00 9.45 9.15
29.60 29.00 29.05 27.60 115.25Girardin Thaïs

9.609.65 10.25 39.05NE 9.55
1.701.30 1.30 1.70

32 1 1 9.609.65 10.25 9.55
29.60 29.00 29.05 27.60 115.25Nobile Emma

9.959.35 9.35 37.55NE 8.90
1.701.30 1.30 1.20

23 3 3 9.959.35 9.35 8.90
29.60 29.00 29.05 27.60 115.25Wouters Renée
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Catégorie P 1
Fribourg 11 30.2529.45 28.60 32.05 120.35

10.009.75 9.60 40.45FR 11.10
1.701.00 1.20 1.80

33 2 1 10.009.75 9.60 11.10
30.25 29.45 28.60 32.05 120.35Brovinuis Emmie

10.059.80 9.30 39.05FR 9.90
1.701.30 0.90 1.00

22 3 4 10.059.80 9.30
30.25 29.45 28.60 32.05 120.35Grandgirard Diane

10.209.90 9.70 39.85FR 10.05
1.701.00 1.20 1.50

11 1 3 10.209.90 9.70 10.05
30.25 29.45 28.60 32.05 120.35Müller Alexandra

9.909.55 8.80 39.15FR 10.90
1.401.30 0.90 1.80

44 4 2 10.90
30.25 29.45 28.60 32.05 120.35Zollet Alexandra

Neuchâtel2 30.9529.15 28.10 30.00 118.20

10.058.60 9.10 38.05NE 10.30
1.701.30 0.90 1.30

34 3 2 10.059.10 10.30
30.95 29.15 28.10 30.00 118.20Jeckelmann Anne

10.4010.65 9.50 39.55NE 9.00
1.701.30 1.20 1.20

21 1 4 10.4010.65 9.50
30.95 29.15 28.10 30.00 118.20Kübler Eva

10.509.60 9.50 39.90NE 10.30
1.801.30 1.20 1.30

12 2 1 10.509.60 9.50 10.30
30.95 29.15 28.10 30.00 118.20Meier Loraine

7.308.90 8.60 34.20NE 9.40
0.701.30 1.20 1.20

43 4 38.90 9.40
30.95 29.15 28.10 30.00 118.20Soulier Marion

Fribourg 23 28.5027.65 28.05 29.55 113.75

8.509.10 9.55 36.95FR 9.80
0.901.30 1.20 1.20

33 1 2 8.509.10 9.55 9.80
28.50 27.65 28.05 29.55 113.75Dénervaud Manon

8.308.30 7.30 33.25FR 9.35
0.901.00 0.90 0.90

44 4 3 9.35
28.50 27.65 28.05 29.55 113.75Iglesia Natida

9.959.35 9.20 38.90FR 10.40
1.301.30 1.20 1.30

21 3 1 9.959.35 9.20 10.40
28.50 27.65 28.05 29.55 113.75Kolly Kim

10.059.20 9.30 37.10FR 8.55
1.701.30 1.20 0.90

12 2 4 10.059.20 9.30
28.50 27.65 28.05 29.55 113.75Sansonnens Céline

Fribourg 34 26.4025.85 24.85 28.15 105.25

8.608.20 7.50 33.60FR 9.30
1.101.00 0.90 0.90

33 3 2 8.608.20 7.50 9.30
26.40 25.85 24.85 28.15 105.25Berchier Célia

9.008.85 8.80 36.65FR 10.00
0.901.30 1.10 1.30

11 1 1 9.008.85 8.80 10.00
26.40 25.85 24.85 28.15 105.25Lenweiter Fanny

8.608.00 7.50 32.95FR 8.85
1.201.00 0.90 0.90

44 4 3 8.85
26.40 25.85 24.85 28.15 105.25Lugrin Estelle

8.808.80 8.55 34.75FR 8.60
1.201.30 0.90 1.00

22 2 4 8.808.80 8.55
26.40 25.85 24.85 28.15 105.25Oberson Lucie

Vaud5 25.2026.40 25.55 26.95 104.10

8.658.65 9.40 36.25VD 9.55
0.901.30 1.20 1.70

23 1 1 8.658.65 9.40 9.55
25.20 26.40 25.55 26.95 104.10Pauchaud Géraldine

7.407.35 7.65 30.65VD 8.25
0.801.30 1.20 0.90

44 4 3 8.25
25.20 26.40 25.55 26.95 104.10Peltier Garance

8.758.80 8.10 34.80VD 9.15
0.901.30 0.90 0.90

12 2 2 8.758.80 8.10 9.15
25.20 26.40 25.55 26.95 104.10Tournant Zoé

7.808.95 8.05 24.80VD
0.801.30 0.90

31 3 4 7.808.95 8.05
25.20 26.40 25.55 26.95 104.10Veri Aurélie
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Catégorie P 2
Fribourg 11 29.0529.15 28.65 28.45 115.30

9.009.90 10.15 39.20FR 10.15
0.901.30 1.00 1.50

41 1 19.90 10.15 10.15
29.05 29.15 28.65 28.45 115.30Aebischer Angela

10.059.55 8.80 36.10FR 7.70
1.501.00 0.90 1.00

13 3 4 10.059.55 8.80
29.05 29.15 28.65 28.45 115.30Jaccottet Valérie

9.909.55 8.70 38.00FR 9.85
1.301.00 1.00 1.50

24 4 2 9.909.85
29.05 29.15 28.65 28.45 115.30Knutti Flavia

9.109.70 9.70 36.95FR 8.45
1.201.00 1.20 0.90

32 2 3 9.109.70 9.70 8.45
29.05 29.15 28.65 28.45 115.30Macherel Charline

Vaud2 27.5029.05 28.00 28.05 112.60

7.058.75 7.35 31.15VD 8.00
0.801.00 0.90 0.80

44 4 4
27.50 29.05 28.00 28.05 112.60Bridy Chloé

8.058.90 8.70 33.70VD 8.05
1.101.00 1.20 1.20

33 3 3 8.058.90 8.70 8.05
27.50 29.05 28.00 28.05 112.60Burnier Elisa

9.9010.40 9.40 39.70VD 10.00
1.801.30 1.20 1.00

11 2 1 9.9010.40 9.40 10.00
27.50 29.05 28.00 28.05 112.60Demartini Sara

9.559.75 9.90 39.20VD 10.00
1.401.00 1.20 1.40

22 1 2 9.559.75 9.90 10.00
27.50 29.05 28.00 28.05 112.60Durussel Samantha

Genève3 24.5026.15 26.20 26.15 103.00

7.108.45 7.90 30.90GE 7.45
0.701.00 0.90 0.80

43 4 38.45 7.45
24.50 26.15 26.20 26.15 103.00Dayri Hadyl

9.408.30 9.40 36.85GE 9.75
1.001.00 1.20 1.50

14 1 1 9.409.40 9.75
24.50 26.15 26.20 26.15 103.00Lohmann Clarissa

7.508.75 8.90 32.55GE 7.40
0.901.00 0.90 0.80

32 2 4 7.508.75 8.90
24.50 26.15 26.20 26.15 103.00Potter Mackenna

7.608.95 7.90 33.40GE 8.95
0.801.00 0.90 1.20

21 3 2 7.608.95 7.90 8.95
24.50 26.15 26.20 26.15 103.00Simonin Adèle

Neuchâtel4 24.4527.40 24.70 25.50 102.05

8.509.45 8.95 36.10NE 9.20
0.901.00 0.90 0.90

21 2 1 8.509.45 8.95 9.20
24.45 27.40 24.70 25.50 102.05Addo Amanda

8.659.25 8.95 35.10NE 8.25
1.001.30 0.90 1.30

12 1 2 8.659.25 8.95 8.25
24.45 27.40 24.70 25.50 102.05Hoffmann Lavinia

7.308.50 6.80 30.10NE 7.50
1.101.00 0.80 1.10

34 3 4 7.306.80
24.45 27.40 24.70 25.50 102.05Monnier Bénédicte

6.508.70 6.00 29.25NE 8.05
1.201.00 0.70 0.70

43 4 38.70 8.05
24.45 27.40 24.70 25.50 102.05Schwitzgebel Elsa

Fribourg 25 24.2026.25 24.65 22.70 97.80

9.259.40 8.45 35.05FR 7.95
1.001.00 0.90 0.90

11 1 1 9.259.40 8.45 7.95
24.20 26.25 24.65 22.70 97.80Berthold Véronique

FR 44 4 4
24.20 26.25 24.65 22.70 97.80Loup Laura

7.808.70 7.90 31.30FR 6.90
0.901.00 1.20 0.80

22 3 3 7.808.70 7.90 6.90
24.20 26.25 24.65 22.70 97.80Oberson Estelle

7.158.15 8.30 31.45FR 7.85
1.101.00 1.20 0.80

33 2 2 7.158.15 8.30 7.85
24.20 26.25 24.65 22.70 97.80Zimmermann Pascale



Finales par engin

Championnat romand par Equipes Montreux
Le 6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

7/10/2007 - 15:21:21 © C_Meylan

Saut
1990 4.2 4.49.050 1 2 . 9 2 58.2001 FreiburgiaFanny Leimgruber
1995 4.4 4.28.000 1 2 . 4 2 58.2502 WünnewilNadine Siffert
1989 4.0 4.48.250 1 2 . 0 7 57.5003 MontreuxStéphanie Falbriard
1993 4.2 2.48.250 1 1 . 8 0 08.7504 Cugy VesinOlivia Ansermet
1991 4.0 2.47.950 1 1 . 3 0 08.2505 Cugy VesinCaroline Sansonnens
1993 2.4 2.88.550 9 . 0 2 58.3006 FreiburgiaMarina Leimgruber 2.000
1994 2.4 2.48.350 8 . 7 5 08.3507 GASFElisa Bach 2.000
1993 2.4 2.88.250 8 . 6 2 57.8008 FreiburgiaCarole Kaelin 2.000
1995 2.4 2.47.150 7 . 5 5 07.1509 GASFEva Denervaud 2.000

Poutre
1995 3.8 7.950 1 1 . 7 5 01 WünnewilNadine Siffert
1993 3.5 7.750 1 1 . 2 5 02 MontreuxCoralie Brönnimann
1989 2.8 8.350 1 1 . 1 5 03 MontreuxValérie Probst
1996 2.5 8.450 1 0 . 9 5 04 GASFDébora Beuret
1994 2.3 8.550 1 0 . 8 5 05 SerrièresMarine Barbieri
1992 2.1 8.200 1 0 . 3 0 06 SerrièresMelinda Meier
1992 2.6 7.700 1 0 . 3 0 07 MontreuxCatherine Dromelet
1990 2.7 7.550 1 0 . 2 5 08 FreiburgiaCyrielle Verdon
1994 2.2 8.000 1 0 . 2 0 09 SerrièresMaé Dardel
1992 2.6 7.150 9 . 7 5 010 SerrièresCoralie Monnier
1994 2.1 7.400 9 . 5 0 011 MontreuxJohanna Golinucci
1993 2.3 7.000 9 . 3 0 012 FreiburgiaJulie Pasquier
1993 2.8 6.400 9 . 2 0 013 FreiburgiaMarina Leimgruber
1994 1.8 7.450 9 . 1 5 014 SerrièresAngelica Addo 0.100
1995 2.3 6.600 8 . 9 0 015 SerrièresNikita Matthey
1994 1.8 7.050 8 . 7 5 016 SerrièresDakota Aubert 0.100
1993 2.1 6.000 8 . 1 0 017 FreiburgiaCarole Kaelin
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Barres asymétriques
1995 3.1 7.550 1 0 . 6 5 01 WünnewilNadia Mülhauser
1995 3.0 7.550 1 0 . 5 5 02 GuinNadia Baeriswyl
1989 1.8 8.100 9 . 9 0 03 MontreuxStéphanie Falbriard
1990 2.3 7.150 9 . 4 5 04 FreiburgiaFanny Leimgruber
1996 1.7 7.500 9 . 2 0 05 GASFDébora Beuret
1994 1.4 7.550 8 . 9 5 06 GuinSarah Bucheli
1991 1.8 7.100 8 . 9 0 07 SerrièresCora Dardel
1989 1.5 7.350 8 . 8 5 08 MontreuxValérie Probst

Sol
1995 4.1 8.900 1 3 . 0 0 01 GuinNadia Baeriswyl
1993 3.5 7.750 1 1 . 2 5 02 MontreuxCoralie Brönnimann
1995 3.6 7.450 1 1 . 0 5 03 WünnewilNadia Mülhauser
1990 2.5 8.450 1 0 . 9 5 04 FreiburgiaCyrielle Verdon
1993 3.2 7.700 1 0 . 9 0 05 FreiburgiaJulie Pasquier
1994 2.5 8.100 1 0 . 6 0 06 SerrièresMalizia Stigliano
1994 2.4 8.000 1 0 . 4 0 07 SerrièresMaé Dardel
1992 2.4 7.950 1 0 . 3 5 08 SerrièresMelinda Meier
1994 2.4 7.900 1 0 . 3 0 09 SerrièresMarine Barbieri
1992 2.6 7.600 1 0 . 2 0 010 SerrièresCoralie Monnier
1994 2.9 6.850 9 . 7 5 011 GuinSarah Bucheli
1991 2.7 6.950 9 . 6 5 012 Cugy VesinCaroline Sansonnens
1994 2.5 7.000 9 . 5 0 013 GASFElisa Bach
1993 2.7 6.750 9 . 4 5 014 GuinSarah Haymoz
1993 2.0 7.200 9 . 2 0 015 Cugy VesinOlivia Ansermet
1994 1.2 7.300 8 . 5 0 016 SerrièresAngelica Addo
1995 1.9 6.550 8 . 4 5 017 GASFEva Denervaud


